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Company Full Name E-mail Business Phone
Actuary, Office of the State Kelly Burkhart kelly.burkhart@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-6142
Administrative Hearings, Office of Johnette Sullivan johnette.sullivan@oah.wa.gov (509) 249-6001
Administrative Office of the Courts Jan Nutting jan.nutting@courts.wa.gov (360) 705-5305
African American Affairs, Commission on Ed Prince eprince@caa.wa.gov (360) 725-5663
Agriculture, Department of Ronald Hussung RHussung@agr.wa.gov (360) 902-2074
Alfalfa Seed Commission Shane Johnson shanej@agmgt.com (509) 585-5460
Archaeology & Historic Preservation Allyson Brooks Allyson.Brooks@DAHP.WA.GOV (360) 586-3066
Arts Commission, WA State Terry West terry.west@arts.wa.gov (360) 586-5350
Asparagus & Blueberry Commission Alan Schreiber aschreib@centurytel.net (509) 266-4303
Attorney General, Office of the Michelle Underwood MichelleU@ATG.WA.GOV (360) 586-0782
Bates Technical College Kathy Valenzuela kvalenzuela@bates.ctc.edu (253) 680-7120
Beef Commission Patti Brumbach wsbc@wabeef.org (206) 444-2902
Beer Commission Eric Radovich eric@washingtonbeer.com (206) 795-5072
Bellevue College Jennifer Strother jennifer.strother@bellevuecollege.edu (425) 564-4250
Bellingham Technical College Chad Stiteler cstiteler@btc.edu (360) 752-8313
Big Bend Community College Charlene Rios Charlener@bigbend.edu (509) 793-2020
Board for Volunteer Fire Fighters and Reserve Officers Brigette Smith BrigetteS@bvff.wa.gov (360) 753-7318
Board of Accountancy, WA State Charles Satterlund Charless@cpaboard.wa.gov (360) 586-0785
Bulb Commission Brandon Roozen broozen@westag.org (360) 424-7327
Cascadia College Terence Hsiao thsiao@cascadia.edu (425)352-8196
Caseload Forecast Council Kathleen Turnbow kathleen.turnbow@cfc.wa.gov (360) 664-9380
Center for Childhood Deafness and Hearing Jessica Sydnor Sydnor, Jessica43d (360) 418-0400
Central Washington University Toni Burvee burveet@cwu.edu (509) 963-2335
Centralia College Marla Miller mmiller@centralia.edu (360) 753-3433 x 486
Civil Legal Aid, Office of Jim Bamberger jim.bamberger@ocla.wa.gov (360) 704-4135
Clark College Rashida Willard rwillard@clark.edu (360) 992-2289
Clover Park Technical College Lisa Beach lisa.beach@cptc.edu (253) 589-5555
Columbia Basin Community College Brett Riley briley@columbiabasin.edu (509) 547-0511  ext 2298
Columbia River Gorge Commission Nancy Andring nancy.andring@gorgecommission.org (509) 493-3323
Commerce, Department of Shanna-Mae Cullen-Oden shanna-mae.cullen-oden@commerce.wa.gov (360) 725-4030
Commission on Asian Pacific American Affairs Michael Itti michaeli@capaa.wa.gov (360) 725-5666
Commission on Judicial Conduct J. Reiko Callner rcallner@cjc.state.wa.us (360) 753-4585
Commission on Salaries Teri Wright Twright@Salaries.WA.GOV (360) 725-5669
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Community Colleges of Spokane Debbie Key debbie.key@ccs.spokane.edu (509) 434-5275
Conservation Commission, WA State Mark Clark MClark@scc.wa.gov (360) 407-6201
Corrections, Department of Bruce Lemon bllemon@DOC1.WA.GOV (360) 725-8585
County Road Administration Board Jay Weber Weberj@crab.wa.gov (360) 753-5989
Court of Appeals Jan Wilson jan.wilson@courts.wa.gov (360) 705-5305
Courts, Washington State Ramsey Radwan ramsey.radwan@courts.wa.gov (360) 357-2406
Cranberry Commission Cindy Maben mabentrucking@comcast.net (360) 267-7410
Criminal Justice Training Commission Marissa O'Neill maoneill@cjtc.state.wa.us (206)835-7372
Dairy Products Commission Scott Kinney scott@havemilk.com (425) 672-0687
Dry Pea & Lentil Commission Tim McGreevy pulse@pea-lentil.com (208) 882-3023
Early Learning, Department of Sheri Bruu-DeLeon Sheri.Bruu-Deleon@del.wa.gov (360) 725-4675
Eastern Washington Historical Society Francis Langston francis.langston@northwestmuseum.org (509) 363-5340
Eastern Washington University Trent Lutey tlutey@ewu.edu (509) 359-6618
Ecology, Department of Bob Bergquist bobe461@ECY.WA.GOV (360) 407-7012
Economic & Revenue Forecast Council Desiree Monroy DesireeM@DOR.WA.GOV (360) 534-1562
Edmonds Community College Paul Poppe ppoppe@edcc.edu (425) 640-1158
Employment Security Department Carole Mathews CMathews@ESD.WA.GOV (360) 902-9421
Enterprise Services, Department of Craig Ginn craig.ginn@des.wa.gov (360) 407-9260
Environmental & Land Use Hearings Office Paulette York Paulette.Yorke@eluho.wa.gov (360) 664-9171
Everett Community College Babette Babich bbabich@everettcc.edu (425) 259-8787
Evergreen State College, The David Kohler kohlerd@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6451
Financial Institutions, Department of Gloria Papiez Gloria.Papiez@dfi.wa.gov (360) 902-8820
Financial Management, Office of Aaron Butcher Aaron.Butcher@OFM.WA.GOV 360.902.0406
Fish and Wildlife, Department of Sam Taylor Samuel.Taylor@dfw.wa.gov (360) 902-2625
Freight Mobility Strategic Investment Board Karen Schmidt schmidk@fmsib.wa.gov (360) 586-9695
Fruit Commission BJ Thurlby bj@wastatefruit.com (509) 453-4837
Gambling Commission, WA State Lisa Benavidez lisa.benavidez@wsgc.wa.gov (360) 486-3449
Grain Commission, WA State Glen Squires gsquires@wagrains.org (509) 456-2481
Grays Harbor College Darin Jones darin.jones@ghc.edu (360) 538-4234 
Green River Community College Darcy Silvest dsilvest@greenriver.edu (253) 833-9111 ext. 2042
Health Care Authority Steve Dotson steve.dotson@hca.wa.gov (360) 725-0444
Health Care Facilities Authority, WA State Murr, Donna donnam@whcfa.wa.gov (360) 753-6185
Health, Department of Bruce Dempsey Bruce.Dempsey@DOH.WA.GOV (360) 236-4221
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Highline College Francesca Fender ffender@highline.edu (206) 592-3281
Hispanic Affairs, State Commission on Uriel Iniguez leo@cbha.org (360) 725-5660
Historical Society, Washington State Misty Dawn Reese mreese@wshs.wa.gov (253) 798-5901
Horse Racing Commission Doug Moore Doug.moore@whrc.state.wa.us (360) 459-6462
House of Representatives Lynn Rostvold lynn.rostvold@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7209
Human Rights Commission, WA State Laura Lindstrand Laura.Lindstrand@hum.wa.gov (360) 359-4923
Indian Affairs, Governor's Office of Craig Bill cbill@goia.wa.gov (360) 902-8826
Industrial Insurance Appeals, Board of Bill Chase chase@biia.wa.gov (360) 753-2790
Insurance Commissioner, Office of the Melanie Watness (OIC) MelanieW@oic.wa.gov (360) 725-7013
Investment Board, State Beth Vandehey BVandehey@sib.wa.gov (360) 956-4614
Joint Legislative Audit and Review Committee Marilyn Richter marilyn.richter@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-5188
Joint Legislative Systems Committee Kim Jorgenson kim.jorgenson@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7027
Joint Transportation Committee Mary Fleckenstein mary.fleckenstein@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7312
Labor and Industries, Department of Scott Loerts loet235@LNI.WA.GOV (360) 902-5740
Lake Washington Institute of Technology Bill Thomas bill.thomas@lwtech.edu (425) 739-8201
Law Enforcement Officers' and Fire Fighters Retirement 
Board Jessica Burkhart jessica.burkhart@leoff.wa.gov (360) 586-2322
Law Library, WA State Alyssa Combs alyssa.combs@courts.wa.gov (360) 357-2137
Legislative Evaluation and Accountability Program 
Committee Curtis Gilbertson gilbertson.curtis@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-6116
Licensing, Department of Jim Henly JHENLY@DOL.WA.GOV (360) 902-3699
Lieutenant Governor, Office of the Brent Pendelton Pendleton.Brent@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7719
Liqour and Cannabis Board Rachelle Amerine rachelle.amerine@lcb.wa.gov (360) 664-1733
Liquor and Cannabis Board Jim Morgon jim.morgan@lcb.wa.gov (360) 664-1690
Lottery Commission, WA State Sam Wilson SWilson@walottery.com (360) 664-4790
Lower Columbia College Nolan Wheeler nwheeler@lowercolumbia.edu (360) 442-2201
Military Department, WA State Laura Ann Drybread Laura.Drybread@mil.wa.gov (253) 512-7940
Minority and Women's Business Enterprises, Office of Debbie McVicker debbiemc@omwbe.wa.gov (360) 664-9755
Mint Commission Shane Johnson agmgt@agmgt.com (509) 585-5460
Natural Resources, Department of Charles Malone Charles.Malone@dnr.wa.gov (360)902-1264
Oilseeds Commission Shane Johnson agmgt@agmgt.com (509) 585-5460
Olympic College Diana Lake dlake@olympic.edu (360) 475-7831
Parks and Recreation, WA State Colleen Maguire Colleen.Maguire@PARKS.WA.GOV (360) 902-8544
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Peninsula College Pattie Fischer pfischer@pencol.edu (360) 417-5689
Pierce College Choi Halladay CHalladay@pierce.ctc.edu (253) 964-6506
Pilotage Commissioners, Board of Peggy Larson LarsonP@WSDOT.wa.gov (206) 515-3904
Pollution Liability Insurance Program Cyndy Putscher cyndy.putscher@plia.wa.gov (360) 407-0514
Potato Commission Chris Voigt cvoigt@potatoes.com (509) 765-8845
Public Defense, Office of Sophia Byrd McSherry sophia.byrdmcsherry@opd.wa.gov (360) 586-3164 x 107
Public Disclosure Commission Jana Greer jana.greer@pdc.wa.gov (360) 664-2735
Public Employment Relations Commission Diane Tucker Diane.Tucker@perc.wa.gov (360) 570-7335
Puget Sound Partnership Ginger Stewart ginger.stewart@psp.wa.gov (360) 464-1218
Puget Sound Salmon Commission David Harsila soundcatch@seanet.com (206) 595-8734
Recreation and Conservation Commission Scott Robinson scott.robinson@rco.wa.gov (360) 902-0207
Red Raspberry Commission Henry Bierlink henry@red-raspberry.org (360) 354-8767
Renton Technical College Mark Johnson mark.johnson@rtc.edu (425) 235-2352 x 5509
Retirement Systems, Department of George Pickett (DRS) GeorgeP@DRS.WA.GOV (360) 664-7950
Revenue, Department of Julie Amos JulieA@DOR.WA.GOV (360) 704-5762
School for the Blind, WA State Anne Baker anne.baker@wssb.wa.gov (360) 696-6321 x 129
Seattle Community Colleges Heather Emlund Heather.Emlund@seattlecolleges.edu (206) 934-4114
Secretary of State, Office of Diana Townsend diana.townsend@sos.wa.gov (360) 704-5202
Seed Potato Commission JoEllen Kreiger joellen@waseedpotato.com (360) 354-5264
Senate, WA State Hunter Goodman Hunter.Goodman@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-7550
Services for the Blind, WA State Dept of Arlene Itou arlene.itou@dsb.wa.gov (206) 906-5501
Shoreline College Dawn Vinberg dvinberg@shoreline.edu (206) 546-6955
Skagit Valley College Ed Jaramillo Ed.Jaramillo@skagit.edu (360) 416-7719
Social and Health Services, Department of Kevin Krueger KruegKD@dshs.wa.gov (360) 902-7794
South Puget Sound Community College Donna Ching dching@spscc.edu (360) 596-5268
State Auditor, Office of the Diane Perry perryd@sao.wa.gov (360) 725-5348
State Board for Community and Technical Colleges John Ginther jginther@sbctc.edu (360) 704-4380
State Treasurer, Office of the Dan Mason Dan.Mason@tre.wa.gov (360) 902-9090
Statute Law Committee Debbie Deibert deibert.debbie@leg.wa.gov (360) 786-6997
Strawberry Commission Walter Swenson walterswenson@msn.com (360) 352-1236
Superintendent of Public Instruction Julie McConnon julie.mcConnon@k12.wa.us (360) 725-6182
Supreme Court Jan Wilson jan.wilson@courts.wa.gov (360) 705-5309
Tacoma Community College Tim Gould tgould@tacomacc.edu (253) 566-5050
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Traffic Safety Commission Christopher Madill CMadill@WTSC.WA.GOV (360) 725-9884
Transportation Commission, WA State Reema Griffith GriffiR@wstc.wa.gov (360) 705-7073
Transportation Improvement Board Steve Gorcester SteveG@tib.wa.gov (360) 586-1139
Transportation, Department of Kara Larsen Larsenk@wsdot.wa.gov (360) 704-6366
Turfgrass Seed Commission Shane Johnson agmgt@agmgt.com (509) 585-5460
Utilities and Transportation Commission Sondra Walsh swalsh@utc.wa.gov (360) 664-1286
Veterans Affairs, Department of Erwin Vidallon ErwinV@DVA.WA.GOV (360) 725-2171
WA State School Directors' Association Christopher Carlile C.Carlile@wssda.org (360) 253-3003
Walla Walla Community College Sherry Nally sherry.nally@wwcc.edu (509) 527-4201
Washington Apple Commission Todd Fryhover todd.fryhover@waapple.org (509) 663-9600
Washington Charter School Commission Joshua Halsey joshua.halsey@charterschool.wa.gov (360) 725-5511
Washington Economic Development Finance Authority Rodney G. Wendt info@wedfa.org (206) 587-5634
Washington Hop Commission Ann George ageorge@wahops.org (509) 456-4749
Washington State Patrol Don Sorenson don.sorenson@wsp.wa.gov (360) 596-4140
Washington State University Deb Donning deb.donning@wsu.edu (509) 995-6893
Washington Student Achievement Council Don Alexander DonA@wsac.wa.gov (360) 753-7816
Washington Technology Solutions Dan Winkley dan.winkley@watech.wa.gov (360) 407-8836
Washington Wine Commission Steve Warner swarner@washingtonwine.org (206) 326-5759
Wenatchee Valley College Mary Conley mconley@wvc.edu 509-682-6516
Western Washington University Paul Mueller Paul.mueller@wwu.edu (360) 650-3065
Whatcom Community College Nate Langstraat nlangstraat@whatcom.ctc.edu (360) 383-3350
Workforce Training and Education Coordinating Board Glena Red Elk glena.redelk@wtb.wa.gov (360) 753-5676
Yakima Valley College Clarissa Wolfe cwolfe@yvcc.edu (509) 574-4651


	Sheet1

